
Code Rank Draw Team             Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Olympium Etobicoke 18 JAN 2025 - 19:20    

Junior(Nat) Team Technical Final

2025 January Routine Meet

                                   Referee: Karen SEYMOUR

                             Asst. Referee: Julie CHIN

                               Chief Judge: Amy CAMERON

                            Chief Recorder: Danielle SORGO

                            Asst. Recorder: Amy CAMERON

       Elements                        Artistic Impression            Synchronization               
   J1  Gayle BROCKLEBANK VINCENT       Larissa RYSSINA                Amy BUSH                      

   J2  Melanie LACROIX                 Moira WALLACE                  Lindsay LUKEZIC               

   J3  Amy CAMERON                     Lianna SOTTILE                 Natasha STRONG                

   J4  Anne BONNAR                     Marie-luc POULIN              

   J5  Erika LINDNER                   Karen FINLAY                  

 Alt.                                                                                               

                                    DATC: Jeanine ENNS                        

                                    DATC: Iryna GREBENNIKOVA                  
                                    DATC: Elly VAN FLEET                      

 

 Code Rank Draw Team             Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

     1.   (7)  REMIX ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB 

                ACRO (0.7)           2.475 6.25 8.25 6.25 6.75 7.25 11.6944       134.7854       208.8687

               TRE1a (0.8)           2.500 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 13.1667      

               TRE3a (0.8)           2.600 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.25 6.50 14.0400      

               TRE2a (0.8)           2.600 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.75 14.2133
              HYBRID (0.4)           10.93 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.75 29.5110

               TRE5a (0.8)           2.400 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 12.8000

                TRE4 (0.8)           2.900 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.75 15.6600

              HYBRID (0.4)           9.000 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.25 6.50 23.7000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   35.405 35.405

    Choreo and Music (1.8)                 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.75 38.7000        81.4500

         Performance (1.0)                 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.50 21.2500

         Transitions (1.0)                 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.50 21.5000
           STC Small (0.1)                 68   57   66              6.3667        -7.3667

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 2    2    2               1.0000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

              F GODDARD Evelyn                          WU Manny                                  

              F HE-SUN Sophia                           KOPTIE Jennifer                           

              F KOPTIE Isabelle                         HARDING Shelby                            

              F PADGETT Isobel                                                                    

              F SAVAGE Sophie                                                                     
              F SHEU Kate                                                                         

              F WANG Abby                                                                         

              F [R]WEN Abigail                          
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Code Rank Draw Team             Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Olympium Etobicoke 18 JAN 2025 - 19:20    

Junior(Nat) Team Technical Final

2025 January Routine Meet

     2.   (1)  WATERLOO ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB (BANERJEE) 

                TRE4 (0.8)           2.900 7.00 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.25 16.6267       112.3010       188.9010

                ACRO (0.7)           2.625 7.50 8.00 8.50 7.25 7.25 13.9344      

              HYBRID (0.4)    10.55  0.500 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.75  1.3500      

               TRE1a (0.8)           2.500 7.00 6.75 6.50 7.25 7.00 13.8333

               TRE2a (0.8)           2.600 6.75 7.25 7.00 6.50 6.75 14.2133
               TRE3a (0.8)           2.600 6.75 7.50 6.75 7.50 7.00 14.7333

               TRE5a (0.8)           2.400 7.00 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.75 13.1200

              HYBRID (0.4)           9.300 6.50 7.25 6.50 6.75 6.50 24.4900

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   25.425 35.475

    Choreo and Music (1.8)                 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.25 39.6000        83.1000

         Performance (1.0)                 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.50 21.7500

         Transitions (1.0)                 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.25 21.7500

           STC Small (0.1)                 46   56   58              5.3333        -6.5000
         STC Obvious (0.5)                 5    0    2               1.1667

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

              F BANERJEE Neha                           NA Jin                                    

              F CRITS Nadia                             HOGAN Kelly                               

              F GIGGS Eleanor                                                                     

              F IRVINE Lauren                                                                     

              F MENG Yichuan (iris)                                                               

              F RICE Katelyn                                                                      
              F SOMAIA Ria                                                                        

              F YU Xiaoqi (jessie )                                                               
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Code Rank Draw Team             Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Olympium Etobicoke 18 JAN 2025 - 19:20    

Junior(Nat) Team Technical Final

2025 January Routine Meet

     3.   (3)  OLYMPIUM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB 

               TRE3a (0.8)    3.100  2.600 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.50 7.00 14.5600       110.7483       184.5983

               TRE2a (0.8)           2.600 7.50 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.75 14.3867      

                ACRO (0.7)           2.950 8.00 7.00 7.00 7.75 7.25 15.1433      

                TRE4 (0.8)           2.900 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.00 17.0133

               TRE1a (0.8)           2.500 7.25 7.25 7.25 6.75 7.00 14.3333
              HYBRID (0.4)           7.850 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.75 21.1950

              HYBRID (0.4)    8.100  0.500 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75  1.3167

               TRE5a (0.8)           2.400 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 12.8000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   24.300 32.400

    Choreo and Music (1.8)                 7.00 6.50 7.25 7.50 7.50 39.1500        81.1500

         Performance (1.0)                 7.00 6.50 6.75 7.25 7.50 21.0000

         Transitions (1.0)                 7.00 6.25 6.75 7.25 7.25 21.0000

           STC Small (0.1)                 45   48   51              4.8000        -7.3000
         STC Obvious (0.5)                 4    7    4               2.5000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

              F BOWMAN Naomi                            BREITIGAM Steph                           

              F DELAZZARI Madeline                                                                

              F FREDERICKSON Isabel                                                               

              F GREENSMITH Kaylynne                                                               

              F LAURIN Kaia                                                                       

              F MORELLI Asria                                                                     
              F SIMPSON Reagan                                                                    

              F ZAKHAROVA-GOODMAN Elli                                                            

              F [R]TONG Sophie                          

              M [R]NIEHAUS Christopher                  
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Code Rank Draw Team             Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Olympium Etobicoke 18 JAN 2025 - 19:20    

Junior(Nat) Team Technical Final

2025 January Routine Meet

     4.   (4)  GO CAPITAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB 

                ACRO (0.7)           2.450 8.00 8.00 8.50 8.00 7.50 13.7200       108.2067       180.1400

               TRE1a (0.8)           2.500 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.00 14.1667      

              HYBRID (0.4)    7.200  0.500 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.25 7.25  1.4000      

                TRE4 (0.8)           2.900 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.00 7.00 15.8533

               TRE2a (0.8)           2.600 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.75 14.3867
               TRE5a (0.8)           2.400 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 12.8000

               TRE3a (0.8)    3.100  2.600 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.00 14.0400

              HYBRID (0.4)           8.400 7.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 21.8400

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   24.350 31.550

    Choreo and Music (1.8)                 7.25 6.75 7.25 6.75 7.25 38.2500        80.0000

         Performance (1.0)                 7.25 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.75 21.2500

         Transitions (1.0)                 7.00 6.50 7.00 6.50 7.25 20.5000

           STC Small (0.1)                 63   64   70              6.5667        -8.0667
         STC Obvious (0.5)                 4    1    4               1.5000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

              F BAYSAL Dilara                           BEAUREGARD-ROSS Genevieve                 

              F BENN Aubrey                             KAZARTSAVA Maryia                         

              F DUC Lily                                SIMANZIK Katie                            

              F GODSELL Katelyn                                                                   

              F JULIEN Monica                                                                     

              F MURPHY Madison                                                                    
              F TOFINETTI Alyssa                                                                  

              F VIRTANEN Ella                                                                     
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Code Rank Draw Team             Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Olympium Etobicoke 18 JAN 2025 - 19:20    

Junior(Nat) Team Technical Final

2025 January Routine Meet

     5.   (2)  GRANITE ARTISTIC SWIMMING 

               TRE1a (0.8)           2.500 7.25 7.25 6.75 7.25 6.50 14.1667        85.5842       148.5842

                ACRO (0.7)           2.250 8.00 8.25 7.75 7.75 6.75 12.3375      

              HYBRID (0.4)    6.300  0.500 7.00 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.75  1.3333      

               TRE3a (0.8)    3.100  2.600 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.25 7.00 14.2133

               TRE2a (0.8)           2.600 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 13.8667
              HYBRID (0.4)    6.750  0.500 7.00 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.75  1.3333

               TRE5a (0.8)           2.400 6.75 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.50 12.4800

                TRE4 (0.8)           2.900 7.00 6.25 6.75 7.00 6.75 15.8533

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   16.250 28.800

    Choreo and Music (1.8)                 7.25 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.00 37.3500        78.1000

         Performance (1.0)                 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.25 7.00 20.2500

         Transitions (1.0)                 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.00 20.5000

           STC Small (0.1)                 50   48   55              5.1000       -15.1000
         STC Obvious (0.5)                 9    7    8               4.0000

           STC Major (3.0)                 2    2    2               6.0000

              F FLOOD Claudia                           MACLEAN Julia                             

              F GOSSLING Talbot                         YOUNG Evelyn                              

              F MALCOLM Audrey                                                                    

              F MORROW Rory                                                                       

              F MUSSELMAN Sadie                                                                   

              F O'CONNOR Davis                                                                    
              F O'MEARA Madeline                                                                  

              F WU Kathryn                                                                        

              F [R]MANNING Sophie                       
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Code Rank Draw Team             Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Olympium Etobicoke 18 JAN 2025 - 19:20    

Junior(Nat) Team Technical Final

2025 January Routine Meet

     6.   (6)  YORK ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB 

                ACRO (0.7)           1.900 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25  8.3125        76.2225       140.3892

               TRE1a (0.8)           2.500 6.50 6.25 6.50 7.00 6.25 12.8333      

              HYBRID (0.4)    7.200  0.500 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.75 6.50  1.2500      

                TRE4 (0.8)           2.900 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.25 14.8867

               TRE2a (0.8)           2.600 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 5.75 13.0000
               TRE3a (0.8)    3.100  2.600 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.25 13.3467

              HYBRID (0.4)    8.350  0.500 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.75 6.00  1.2333

               TRE5a (0.8)           2.400 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.75 11.3600

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   15.900 30.950

    Choreo and Music (1.8)                 6.75 6.25 7.00 6.50 6.25 35.1000        73.1000

         Performance (1.0)                 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25 19.0000

         Transitions (1.0)                 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.25 19.0000

           STC Small (0.1)                 71   80   67              7.2667        -8.9333
         STC Obvious (0.5)                 4    3    3               1.6667

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

              F BELLISSIMO Bianca                       ISHII Chihiro                             

              F CHEN Sophie                             STANTON Debbie                            

              F GAO Abby                                LEE Selina                                

              F JEON Joy                                                                          

              F SHKOLNIKOV Regina                                                                 

              F XUN Summer                                                                        
              F ZHOU Linda                                                                        

              F [R]BOHTE Emily                          

              F [R]LI Muxiao                            
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Code Rank Draw Team             Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Olympium Etobicoke 18 JAN 2025 - 19:20    

Junior(Nat) Team Technical Final

2025 January Routine Meet

     7.   (5)  WATERLOO ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB (BREIDON) 

                TRE4 (0.8)           2.900 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.50 15.6600        80.8533       137.0033

                ACRO (0.7)           2.625 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.75 12.2500      

              HYBRID (0.4)    9.100  0.500 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00  1.2500      

               TRE1a (0.8)           2.500 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.25 12.6667

               TRE2a (0.8)           2.600 6.25 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.00 12.8267
               TRE3a (0.8)           2.600 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.00 5.75 13.0000

               TRE5a (0.8)           2.400 6.75 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.00 12.0000

              HYBRID (0.4)    6.950  0.500 6.50 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.75  1.2000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   16.625 31.675

    Choreo and Music (1.8)                 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 35.5500        74.0500

         Performance (1.0)                 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 19.5000

         Transitions (1.0)                 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 19.0000

           STC Small (0.1)                 66   45   71              6.0667       -17.9000
         STC Obvious (0.5)                 10   13   12              5.8333

           STC Major (3.0)                 2    2    2               6.0000

              F BREIDON Mckenna                         NA Jin                                    

              F KADAMUS Nicole                          HOGAN Kelly                               

              F LAVIGNE-BUSHKO Sydney                                                             

              F MAHMOUD Maya                                                                      

              F WU Georgina                                                                       

              F ZAITSEVA Alessa                                                                   
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